
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 02 03 04 06 07 08 09 Sum:

ZZZ 4 1 62 2 5 1 2 1 78

Sum: 4 1 62 2 5 1 2 1 78

Blank Personalize Flag
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

AMA 1,046 156 196 210 191 180 203 172 159 162 134 2,921

AMC 50 50

ANT 4,007 4,007

AUT 7 208,128 239,348 295,710 289,418 307,398 303,073 299,721 311,881 272,979 263,557 214,293 3,191,969

BUS 73 11,615 3 12,296

CLS 180 184 261 261 1,237 268 276 248 264 244 221 3,827

CMC 18,258 18,258

COL 157,679 157,679

CVG 44 47 89 51 72 68 70 61 70 116 60 788

CYC 279,653 279,653

DIS 2,187 2,372 2,933 2,835 2,954 2,843 5,067 2,980 2,780 2,619 1,978 33,316

DMC 634 634

DUK 62 75 71 74 61 74 76 65 75 58 46 787

EMT 12 14 12 19 17 18 16 18 12 12 9 172

END 484 583 755 728 733 737 847 790 690 601 495 7,868

ENN 113 103 138 191 215 200 172 201 170 153 112 1,874

FFO 30 50 36 30 43 33 40 49 41 47 22 447

FRF 263 328 323 270 288 296 299 299 275 877 197 3,926

FRM 62,913 62,913

FTL 1 16,884

GLF 12 9 10 19 21 29 14 9 15 16 10 178

GST 14 13 9 26 10 16 23 16 14 11 15 176

HAR 60 76 89 91 94 81 72 69 83 64 55 881

HEG 18 26 33 32 31 41 39 50 22 28 23 357

HEM 197 217 284 287 322 321 296 311 226 260 174 3,093

HFM 9,808 9,808

HMC 692 692

HMM 10 10

HMV 311 311

HOB 15,454 15,454

HSV 1,161

HTK 185 127 6,257 13 138 1 69 35 90,939

KID 162 190 205 241 236 261 299 238 185 175 145 2,464

Sum: 499,980 292,228 405,771 418,991 804,212 400,251 407,644 395,307 402,158 358,533 335,761 279,042 5,441,578

Non Personalize Plate
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

AMA 112 2,921

AMC 50

ANT 4,007

AUT 186,456 3,191,969

BUS 605 12,296

CLS 183 3,827

CMC 18,258

COL 157,679

CVG 40 788

CYC 279,653

DIS 1,768 33,316

DMC 634

DUK 50 787

EMT 13 172

END 425 7,868

ENN 106 1,874

FFO 26 447

FRF 211 3,926

FRM 62,913

FTL 16,883 16,884

GLF 14 178

GST 9 176

HAR 47 881

HEG 14 357

HEM 198 3,093

HFM 9,808

HMC 692

HMM 10

HMV 311

HOB 15,454

HSV 1,161 1,161

HTK 84,114 90,939

KID 127 2,464

Sum: 441,700 5,441,578
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

LCF 10 10 12 11 10 9 14 9 5 7 7 115

LIF 14 19 30 31 24 27 20 17 26 25 18 265

LSV 458 458

LTK 2 68,170 75,424 74,206 72,528 72,702 70,720 74,589 70,536 73,970 64,571 59,385 821,225

LTL 3,083 3,083

MBN 112 146 210 216 237 207 190 179 146 133 111 1,973

MBO 163 214 261 379 367 355 290 304 245 204 135 3,048

MDH 5 5

MGP 21 38 57 38 35 33 30 37 36 25 15 385

MLG 615 704 818 752 848 845 800 2,812 719 669 537 10,622

MNC 244 244

MPD 58,547 58,547

MRQ 49 67 71 86 105 124 131 125 95 78 74 1,069

MTM 1 18,496 1 34 1 20 18,559

MUN 48,026 48,028

OFF 6,042 6,042

ONI 177 42 64 75 88 53 39 35 23 16 36 4 652

PAK 587 654 736 762 849 913 910 862 766 694 514 8,702

RVT 1 83,496 3 83,500

SES 3,843 8,437 11,321 10,118 10,782 10,628 10,153 9,157 4,063 8 7 78,518

SOV 6,262 6,262

SPT 59 42 54 48 60 57 64 62 58 81 63 684

SPX 8 955

STL 242,745 242,745

TMP 5,101 3,074 2,366 106 10,647

TOR 42 18 1,881 5 17 7 1 7,350

TRL 7 4 646 5 35 1 27 1 1 97,654

VET 167 181 242 189 219 197 524 242 179 195 130 2,578

VMC 1,230 1,230

WHF 7 6 5 11 12 12 9 9 10 15 9 111

WNG 18 21 15 16 18 13 11 114 10 16 3 267

XPW 3 9 4 8 4 4 4 213 3 3 4 262

Sum: 499,980 292,228 405,771 418,991 804,212 400,251 407,644 395,307 402,158 358,533 335,761 279,042 5,441,578
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

LCF 11 115

LIF 14 265

LSV 458

LTK 44,422 821,225

LTL 3,083

MBN 86 1,973

MBO 131 3,048

MDH 5

MGP 20 385

MLG 503 10,622

MNC 244

MPD 58,547

MRQ 64 1,069

MTM 6 18,559

MUN 2 48,028

OFF 6,042

ONI 652

PAK 455 8,702

RVT 83,500

SES 1 78,518

SOV 6,262

SPT 36 684

SPX 947 955

STL 242,745

TMP 10,647

TOR 5,379 7,350

TRL 96,927 97,654

VET 113 2,578

VMC 1,230

WHF 6 111

WNG 12 267

XPW 3 262

Sum: 441,700 5,441,578
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

ANT 1 1

AUT 10,424 9,385 11,379 11,460 12,901 12,536 11,993 11,429 11,527 10,383 9,610 130,734

CLS 1 1

COL 1 1

CVG 110 135 149 164 143 128 137 136 113 324 85 1,700

CYC 7,123 7,123

DIS 158 169 161 159 172 194 195 182 168 135 121 1,905

DUK 53 52 52 59 61 58 60 46 58 47 34 601

EMT 18 15 24 13 17 16 20 25 15 18 8 197

END 282 271 374 340 350 354 366 349 316 289 237 3,729

ENN 73 57 64 69 64 60 68 94 68 51 66 788

FFO 50 64 57 68 77 90 69 60 58 101 56 790

FRF 375 468 428 430 415 434 426 442 432 1,201 314 5,638

FRM 768 768

GLF 31 29 23 46 24 16 32 27 26 19 31 319

GST 23 19 18 21 21 29 27 22 16 14 19 248

HAR 89 128 134 108 134 138 125 111 105 104 95 1,339

HEG 58 58 78 60 80 75 75 90 64 56 41 782

HEM 311 289 385 367 447 405 416 377 360 321 302 4,199

KID 124 119 148 135 146 141 172 146 121 117 96 1,531

LCF 7 11 14 12 16 15 13 14 23 8 9 149

LIF 17 20 34 22 35 21 26 28 19 28 15 284

LTK 2,704 1,834 1,915 1,790 1,941 1,804 1,818 1,802 1,940 1,735 1,691 22,283

MBN 100 101 126 146 122 126 113 130 100 99 64 1,308

MBO 159 175 220 191 243 216 237 205 152 137 107 2,141

MGP 17 16 27 26 26 24 19 14 24 16 11 228

MLG 653 638 724 750 724 745 764 2,839 650 645 574 10,154

MRQ 30 39 49 43 66 63 49 49 53 44 48 572

MTM 436 436

MUN 1 1

PAK 554 570 638 614 674 675 689 689 670 558 438 7,168

SES 1,225 2,265 2,429 1,738 2,101 1,989 2,127 1,631 843 7 3 16,358

SPT 28 25 28 31 19 29 38 38 32 31 29 350

Sum: 3 17,745 17,787 20,199 27,002 21,091 20,463 20,169 21,213 18,034 16,561 14,145 225,798
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

ANT 1

AUT 7,707 130,734

CLS 1

COL 1

CVG 76 1,700

CYC 7,123

DIS 91 1,905

DUK 21 601

EMT 8 197

END 201 3,729

ENN 54 788

FFO 40 790

FRF 273 5,638

FRM 768

GLF 15 319

GST 19 248

HAR 68 1,339

HEG 47 782

HEM 219 4,199

KID 66 1,531

LCF 7 149

LIF 19 284

LTK 1,309 22,283

MBN 81 1,308

MBO 99 2,141

MGP 8 228

MLG 448 10,154

MRQ 39 572

MTM 436

MUN 1

PAK 399 7,168

SES 16,358

SPT 22 350

Sum: 11,386 225,798
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

VET 40 34 57 47 42 40 67 58 53 39 17 524

VMC 938 938

WHF 16 10 10 15 14 22 13 13 10 15 10 157

WNG 16 23 18 17 15 20 15 167 18 19 14 353

Sum: 3 17,745 17,787 20,199 27,002 21,091 20,463 20,169 21,213 18,034 16,561 14,145 225,798
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Va;od Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/05/2014  For Calendar Year Ending  2013

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

VET 30 524

VMC 938

WHF 9 157

WNG 11 353

Sum: 11,386 225,798

Page 10 of 10
RPT 29 VAL VEH PLT_EXPMTH_FL_ANLY_CALYR

Refresh Date:  1/5/14


	Plate Type by EXP MTH
	 
	N
	Y


